Front page
Interior page
Type 6 COM Express
modules are designed to
provide standard PC
processing functionality for
high performance
applications

Surge Protection
COMXCORE-D4   02/11
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
COMX-CORE-750 COM Express module with Intel Core i7 processor @ 2.0 GHz
COMX-CORE-710 COM Express module with Intel Core i7 processor @ 1.066 GHz
COMX-CORE-512 COM Express module with Intel Core i5 processor @ 2.4 GHz, supports ECC memory
COMX-CORE-510 COM Express module with Intel Core i5 processor @ 2.4 GHz
COMX-CORE-312 COM Express module with Intel Celeron P4505 processor @ 1.86 GHz, supports ECC memory
COMX-CORE-310 COM Express module with Intel Celeron P4505 processor @ 1.86 GHz
Accessories
COMX-CORE-HP Heat spreading plate
COMX-CORE-HTSNK Active heatsink
COMX-CORE-510-KIT Developers kit containing 510, heatsink, memory and carrier board
Downloaded from Arrow.com.